
Document1 

 

Jaipur Smart City Limited 
JMC Building, Pt DeendayalUpadhyay Bhawan,LalKothi, Tonk Road, Jaipur – 302016 

E-Mail ID:  jscljaipur@gmail.com 
 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

Bid Reference No. JSCL/Smart City Works/02/2017-18 

      

UBN-JSC1718WLOB00002  
&  

                                                                        JSC1718WLOB00003 
 

Jaipur Smart City Limited (JSCL), Jaipur invites online e-bids from reputed contracting firms who have 

experience in multidisciplinary urban Infrastructure Projects for the following work on EPC Basis 

 

Name of Work 

Estimated 

Project 

Cost 

Earnest Money 

deposit(Rs.) 

Tender 

document Fee 

Bid 

processing 

fee 

Period of 

Completion 

1.Development of Smart 

Multi Level Car Park at 

Anaj Mandi, Chandpole, 

Jaipur 

Rs. 15.29 

Crores 

Rs. 30.58 lakhs 

(Rupees Thirty 

lakhs Fifty eight 

thousands only) 

Rs. 20,000 

(Rupees 

Twenty 

Thousand 

Only) 

Rs. 1000 

(Rupees One 

Thousand 

Only) 

24 months 

(twenty-four 

months) 

2.Development of Smart 

Multi Level Car Park at 

Jaipuria Hospital, Jaipur. 

Rs. 15.40 

Crores 

Rs. 30.80 lakhs 

(Rupees Thirty 

lakhs Eighty 

thousands only) 

Rs. 20,000 

(Rupees 

Twenty 

Thousand 

Only) 

Rs. 1000 

(Rupees One 

Thousand 

Only) 

24 months 

(twenty-four 

months) 

 

(i) Bid document Downloading Start Date and time June 30, 2017 at11:00 am  

(ii) Bid document Downloading End Date and time  July 29, 2017 at 5 :00 PM 

(iii) Pre-bid Meeting  July 12, 2017 at 11:00 AM 

(iv) Venue of Pre-bid meeting 

Jaipur Smart City Limited 

JMC Building, Pt Deendayal Upadhyay Bhawan, 

Lal Kothi, Tonk Road, Jaipur – 302016 

   

(v) 
Last date and time of Online submission of technical 

proposal and financial proposal  
July 29, 2017 at 5:00 PM 

(vi) 
Last date and time of Physical submission of EMD, bid 

document fee Bid processing fee & Power of Attorney 
July 31, 2017, upto 5:00 PM 

(vii) Opening of bid online (Technical proposal only) August 1, 2017 at 3:00 PM 
 

Terms: 

a. This notice and bid documents are available on following internet site address for e tender 

www.eproc.rajasthan.gov.in or http://sppp.rajasthan.gov.in 

b. A complete set of bid documents can be downloaded from above websites. 

c. Bids shall remain valid for 120 days (one hundred and twenty days) from the date of submission of 

the bid 

d. Any bid not accompanied by Bid document fee, bid processing fee and Earnest Money as in the NIT 

will be rejected as nonresponsive.  

e. Complete e-Tender must be submitted on-line on www.eproc.rajasthan.gov.in 

f. Any addendum, clarification to the bidder’s queries and corrigendum will be published on the 

www.eproc.rajasthan.gov.in orhttp://sppp.rajasthan.gov.in and will not be published in the 

Newspapers. 

g. Demand draft of EMD and Bid Cost are to be submitted in favour of Chief Executive Officer, Jaipur 

Smart City Limited, Jaipur & Bid Processing fee in favour of Managing Director, RISL, Jaipur. 
 

 

Chief Executive Officer 

Jaipur Smart City Limited 

http://www.eproc.rajasthan.gov.in/
http://sppp.rajasthan.gov.in/

		2017-07-01T14:35:39+0530
	Rajasthan
	YOGESH KUMAR VARSHNEY




